

FASTTECH AUTO PTE LTD
1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-48 Autobay
Singapore 417883
Tel No: 67452063/ 67467158 Fax No: 67458520
Tax Reg No : 200006262D

Hsiao Tony

Not Authorised
27/4/22

1/5 @ 33,600
18 days.

VEHICLE No: YM 8515P

2PCS	REAR MUFLAPS @\$ 625.00	Dis/To, n	525 x 2 = 1050	\$1,300.00	/
1PC	TAILLAMP N/S	Cne	182.00	\$220.00	/
1PC	FRONT WINDSCREEN	3rd	2100	\$2,800.00	/
1PC	FRONT WINDSCREEN RUBBER	To, n	545.20	\$850.00	/
1PC	FRONT PANEL	Body m		\$2,650.00	/
1PC	FRONT PANEL 'FUSO' EMBLEM	ner		\$180.00	/
1PC	FRONT PANEL INNER LOCK	Surf/m		\$90.00	/
1PC	FRONT PANEL INNER LOCK HOOK	Jm		\$50.00	/
1PC	FRONT PANEL TOP HINGE	n		\$350.00	X
1PC	FRONT GRILLE	Cne	1631	\$1,850.00	/
1PC	FRONT GRILLE LOGO	ner	60	\$120.00	/
1PC	FRONT BUMPER	n		\$2,201.00	X
2PCS	FRONT CORNER PANEL GARNISHS @\$1250.00	Cne	1151.84 x 2 = 2303.68	\$2,500.00	/
1PC	FRONT DOOR MIRROR N/S	3rd	180	\$190.00	/
1PC	FRONT DOOR MIRROR BRACKET N/S	Surf	1086.50	\$1,211.00	/
1PC	FRONT DOOR N/S	DD/3rd	3866	\$5,666.00	/
2PCS	FRONT DOOR HINGES @\$145.00	Jm		\$290.00	X
1PC	FRONT DOOR INNER LOCK N/S	Jm		\$450.00	X
1PC	FRONT DOOR INNER TRIM BOARD N/S	Cne		\$850.00	X
1PC	FRONT DOOR OUTER PILLAR N/S	Body m	1366	\$1,560.00	/
1PC	FRONT DOOR REAR PILLAR N/S	R		\$1,100.00	X
1PC	FRONT DOOR WHEEL ARCH PANEL N/S	DD/Cne	675.21	\$980.00	/
1PC	FRONT DOOR O/S	R		\$5,666.00	X
1PC	FRONT DOOR HINGE O/S	n		\$145.00	X
1PC	FRONT DOOR INNER LOCK O/S	n		\$450.00	X
1PC	FRONT DOOR OUTER PILLAR O/S	R		\$1,195.00	X
1PC	WIPER WASHER TANK	Dis	326.50	\$385.00	/
1PC	FRONT PANEL INNER	DD/3rd	1855	\$2,245.00	/
1PC	FRONT WIPER PANEL	DD/3rd	1620.50	\$1,815.00	/
1PC	FRONT WIPER LINKAGE	Surf	366.00	\$660.00	/
1PC	FRONT WIPER MOTOR	Jm		\$900.00	/
1PC	AIR CON BLOWER	Cne	1250	\$1,650.00	/
1PC	AIR CON HEATER UNIT	Cne	2120.30	\$2,880.00	/
1PC	DASHBOARD	Dis/cne	3135	\$2,465.00	/
1PC	METER	n		\$1,800.00	X
1PC	FRONT FLOOR PANEL	R		\$2,125.00	X
2PCS	HEADLAMPS @\$1200.00	n		\$2,400.00	X
2PCS	HEADLAMP COVERS @\$485.00	n		\$970.00	X
1PC	RADIATOR	Cne		\$3,680.00	/
				\$58,889.00	
				LESS 25%	\$44,166.75

(25% 502)

Complete

S.NETT				
1PC	REAR WOODEN TAILGATE	one	2000	\$2,800.00
1PC	REAR WOODEN TAILGATE FRAME BRACKET	Surf		\$300.00
3PCS	REAR WOODEN TAILGATE BRACKETS @\$100.00	Surf	80x3=240	\$300.00
1PC	REAR WOODEN TAILGATE LOWER MEMBER	one	1000	\$1,500.00
2PCS	REAR CHASSIS TOP WOODENS @\$2800.00	one	2800x2=5600	\$5,600.00
1PC	REAR STEP BRACKET TOP	Surf	400	\$600.00
1PC	REAR STEP BRACKET LOWER	Surf	500	\$900.00
1PC	REAR BUMPER W/ BRACKET	R		\$1,800.00
1SET	REAR 60 Km AND 42 pax STICKER	Surf		\$20.00
1PC	SIDE GUARD W/BRACKET N/S	Surf/lam	1400	\$1,800.00
1PC	SIDE GUARD W/ BRACKET O/S	Surf/lam	1400	\$1,800.00
1PC	REAR WOODEN FRONT PILLAR	one	380	\$600.00
1SET	REAR CANOPY	NA		\$3,800.00

TO CHECK WIRING	\$100.00	30
TO REFILL AIR CON GAS	\$120.00	100
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX FRONT CABIN FOR FACILITATE REPAIR	\$600.00	400
TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED FRONT WINDSCREEN	\$150.00	250
TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED FRONT DASHBOARD	\$380.00	250
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR CARGO WOODEN FOR REPLACED REAR WOODEN CHASSIS	\$1,000.00	500
TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING	\$150.00	80
LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACED PARTS	\$3,000.00	2000
TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING	\$2,800.00	1200
TOTAL	\$74,286.75	

P-32598.89
502
9-16299.44
S.N-12640
L-4710

33649.44

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature:
Date: